DONEGAL Cross Country

Dear Community and Business Leaders,

Donegal Cross Country Booster Club is seeking your support as we look forward to the Fall 2022 Cross Country Season. Both Jr. and Sr. High athletes work hard to train and compete against other teams and their own personal records.

The Booster Club is a self-sustaining organization that relies on the support of our local businesses and community organizations to help us promote and provide for our local school Cross Country program.

There are two ways that your business or organization can provide financial support:

- Advertise in our Season Booklet. Ads are available in three sizes Quarter Page, Half Page, and Full
 Page. If you are interested in supporting our organization in one of these ways, please complete the
 reverse side of this form and return it to your Cross Country contact person or mail it to the address
 provided.
- 2. Become a Booster Club Pacesetter. Business cards or business/individual names will be listed in our Season Booklet.

Due to printing deadlines, if you wish to be an Advertiser or Pacesetter, the completed form must be received no later than Friday, September 10, 2022.

Thank you for your support of the Donegal Cross Country program and investing in our athletes! We would love to see you cheer for the runners at one of our home meets on Tuesday, September 27.

- The Donegal Cross Country Booster Club

Advertising Guidelines

For advertisements, please provide camera ready artwork (business card, letterhead, logo, etc.) using the specified dimensions below. Electronic files and graphics are preferred and should be emailed to <u>donegalxcboosterclub@gmail.com</u>. JPG files give the best results. Grayscale copy will give the best results. Keep in mind when designing your ad that photographs will not duplicate with good clarity.

Please return this form, any graphics/artwork and payment by Friday, September 10, 2022.

Completed forms and payment can be given back to your Booster Club contact person or can be mailed to:

			gal XC Booster C	lub
c/o Julie Houck				
			621 School Ln.	2
		IVIO	unt Joy, PA 1755	2
Business/Organization:				
Contact Person:				
Address:				
Email:				
Web URL:				
		FULL PAGE 5″W X 8″H	HALF PAGE 5″W X 4″H	
Full Page Ad Half Page Ad Quarter Page Ad Pacesetter/Business Card		\$250 \$100 \$50 \$25		

Make checks payable to Donegal Cross Country Booster Club.

Thank you for your support!

Donegal Cross Country Booster Club contact person: _____